
General sale 932 to be held on 01st Jul 2026

PUBLIC VIEWING

Friday 26th June 9am - 5pm
Saturday 27th June 9am - 12 noon
Monday 29th June 9am - 5.30pm
Tuesday 30th June 9am - 5.30pm

IMPORTANT NOTICES

COMMISSION Buyers Premium of 25% plus vat (30% inclusive) is payable on the hammer price of every lot.

PAYMENT Payment is welcome by debit card. Payment by cheque is not accepted.

CLEARING NO clearing is allowed during the auction, there are NO exceptions to this rule

NO clearing is allowed during the auction, there are NO exceptions to this rule
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1 A pair of Louis style white painted bedside tables with raised backs, fitted drawers, raised on turned and fluted
supports 68cm h x 45cm w x 43cm d £40-60

2 A Louis style white and gilt painted occasional table with pie crust edge, on turned column and scrolled
supports 59cm h x 52cm diam. £40-60

3 A wooden slatted garden bench 82cm high x 93cm w £40-60

4 An African carved bleached hardwood figure of an elephant 36cm h  x 60cm l £40-60

5 An Eastern coopered hardwood bucket with swing handle 30cm h x 30cm diam. £40-50

6 A light oak dog kennel dresser base fitted 3 drawers above a recess flanked by a pair of cupboards 91cm high
x 168cm w x 52cm d (water and contact marks in places) £40-60

7 A mid-century rectangular oak occasional table on hair pin supports 76cm h x 120cm w x 56cm d £40-60

8 A hardwood pedestal in the form of an Ionic capital on a spiral turned column 50cm h x 39cm diam. £30-50

9 A Super Toys pink painted pressed metal pedal car 40cm h x 98cm l x 40cm d £40-60

10 A pine chest of 2 short and 2 long drawers with turned handles, on a platform base 75cm h x 90cm w x 43cm d
£40-60

11 In the style of Giacometti, a 1970's pressed metal figure "The Cat Butler" 78cm h x 34cm w x 20cm d £50-75

12 A pair of mirrored chests of 5 drawers, 97cm h x 66cm w x 41cm d £60-80

13 A Bramblecrest rattan style garden suite comprising square table 75cm h x 124cm, 4 chairs, 4 stools and a
garden umbrella, together with various seat cushions  (the table is missing one foot) £100-150

14 A pair of floor standing chrome candelabrum 102cm h (1 thread is loose), together with a white painted ditto
80cm h £40-60

15 A pair of Liberty style resin and "stained" glass table lamps 27cm h x 14cm diam. £40-60

16 Two terracotta figures of standing warriors 85cm h and 1 other of a kneeling warrior 66cm h  (a/f) £100-150

17 A bronzed resin figure group of 2 standing horses on an oval base 32cm h x 50cm w x 27cm d (slight cracks
around one of the horses neck) £30-40

18 An Art Deco 3 piece clock garniture comprising timepiece with 17cm diamond shaped silvered dial and Arabic
numerals contained in a 2 colour marble case 19cm h x 48cm w x 11cm d, with 2 rectangular side urns £40-60

19 A large and impressive pair of silver coloured pottery lidded urns 54cm h £40-60

20 A Victorian shaped mahogany 3 tier what-not on brass casters 79cm h x 38cm w x 32cm d (water and contact
marks in places) £40-50

21 After Kathy Klein, a resin sculpture "Generations" mother and child, 50cm h £20-30

22 A complete set of shillings from 1936 to 1966, slabbed and mounted in a mahogany 6 tier shelf 50cm h x 55cm
w x 14cm d £40-60

23 A white, green and orange ground Chobi Kilim runner with diamond design to the centre 196cm x 64cm £50-75

24 A black, green and orange ground Maimana rug with all over diamond design 57cm x 98cm £20-30

25 A pine coffer with hinged lid on bracket feet 53cm h x 96cm w x 38cm d £30-40

26 A 20th Century industrial blue painted metal and plywood projector stand 96cm h x 31cm w x 24cm £20-30

27 A white and gilt painted Louis style demi-lune table on turned and fluted supports 80cm h x 71cm w x 31cm d
£40-50

28 An Old Charm carved oak coffer with hinged lid 52cm h x 114cm w x 44cm d £30-40

29 A 1930's oak oval gateleg tea table on spiral turned supports 72cm h x 73cm w £30-50

30 A set of 6 beech and elm hoop back dining chairs £40-60

31 A Louis style dressing table with triple mirror, fitted 3 drawers, raised on turned and fluted supports 140cm h x
105cm w x 49cm d together with a matching dressing table stool £80-120
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32 An Eastern coopered hardwood bucket with swing handle 30cm h x 30cm diam. £40-50

33 A hardwood occasional on square tapered supports 40cm h x £30-40

34 A mid-century teak sideboard fitted 2 drawers above cocktail unit, flanked by cupboards enclosed by panelled
doors, on square supports 74cm h x 188cm w  x 36cm d  (water and contact marks in places) £50-75

35 A mid-century teak extending dining table on square tapered supports 74cm h x 122cm cm l x 84cm w together
with 4 bar back dining chairs (water and contact marks in places) £80-120

36 A pair of hardwood slatted garden armchairs £40-60

37 An Eastern coopered hardwood bucket with swing handle 30cm h x 30cm diam. £40-50

38 A carpenter's rectangular pine trunk with hinged lid containing a jack plane, 5 fishing reels and other planes
31cm h x 87cm w x 36cm d £30-50

39 A reproduction William IV mahogany bedpost torchere/plant stand on a square stepped base 151cm h £40-60

41 A bar/pub style suite comprising circular pedestal table 110cm h x 97cm diam. together with 4 high back stools
£40-60

42 A light oak dining suite comprising rectangular extending dining table with 1 extra leaf 77cm h x 140cm l x
90cm w together with 6 dining chairs (some wear to seats) £40-60

43 A pair of pedestals in the form of metal bound trunks 51cm h x 51cm w x 51cm d £30-50

44 A set of 8 oak framed dining chairs with upholstered seats £40-60

45 A rectangular oak coffee table fitted 2 drawers with undertier, raised on turned and block supports 48cm h x
122cm w (water and contact marks in places) £30-50

46 A Thonet style bentwood open arm chair with woven rush seat £30-40

47 A light oak dresser/display cabinet, the upper section with moulded cornice, the interior fitted shelves enclosed
by glazed panelled doors, the base fitted a drawer above cupboard, flanked by cupboards on bracket feet
197cm h x 150cm w x 48cm d £50-75

48 A wooden and metal bound trunk with hinged lid 50cm h £30-40

49 A "The Alba" table top gramophone in a mahogany case 31cm h x 37cm w x 43cm d £30-40

50 A rectangular Chinese hardwood coffee table 40cm h x 69cm w x 48cm d £30-40

51 An Edwardian beech framed slat back open arm chair with upholstered seat, raised on turned supports with H
framed stretcher £20-30

52 An 18th Century 30 hour longcase clock with 30cm square painted dial and calendar aperture, contained in an
oak case, complete with pendulum and weights, 188cm h £30-40

53 A hardwood 3 tier, double open bookcase fitted adjustable shelves 90cm h x 182cm w x 35cm d £30-40

54 A mid-century teak and gilt metal standard lamp 141cm h £20-30

55 A pine bookcase fitted 3 shelves 80cm h x 49cm w x 29cm (small section of timber missing to the back right
side) £30-50

56 A square light oak sewing box, the base fitted a drawer, on square supports 62cm h x 40cm (split to top)
£30-40

57 An oak drop flap dining table on spiral turned supports 74cm h £30-50

58 A white painted settle with hinged lid  91cm h x 89cm w x 48cm d £40-60

59 An Ercol beech and elm stick and rail back dining chair £30-40

60 A 19th Century continental rectangular mahogany commode with drawer above cupboard, enclosed by a
panelled door, the base fitted a commode drawer 80cm h x 60cm w x 48cm d £20-30

61 A pair of of rattan bedside tables fitted a drawer above recess 59cm h x 48cm w x 48cm d £30-40

62 A Victorian mahogany Cumberland chest with secret drawer above 3 long drawers, with scrolls to the sides,
raised on turned supports 124cm high x 109cm w x 50cm d £60-80
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63 A mid-century pair of Habitat Macadam turquoise pressed metal folding chairs (some rust in places) £20-30

64 A Ducal pine chest of 4 short and 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 118cm h x 86cm w x 46cm d £40-60

65 A rectangular plate mirror contained in a pine swing frame, the base fitted a drawer 51cm h x 43cm w x 21cm d
£30-40

66 A rectangular pine coffee table, raised on turned supports 46cm h x 90cm w £30-40

67 An oak dresser base fitted 2 drawers above double cupboard 85cm h x 120cm w x 50cm d (water and contact
marks in places) £40-60

68 A pine 3 tier shelf unit 100cm h x 94cm w x 17cm d £30-40

69 Scotvision, a mid-century rectangular ebonised and cane bedside table fitted a drawer on outswept supports
54cm h x 40cm w x 30cm d £20-30

70 A wooden laminate display cabinet fitted glass shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors 94cm h x 92cm 2 x
29cm d £20-30

71 A rectangular hardwood side table fitted 3 drawers, raised on square supports 75cm h x 150cm w x 50cm d
£30-40

73 A Georgian mahogany demi-lune card table, raised on square tapered supports, spade feet 70cm h x 91cm w
x 45cm d (slightly warped, split, metal brace to back right leg) £30-40

74 A Victorian mahogany kneehole pedestal dressing table with green inset writing surface, fitted 1 long and 8
short drawers 67cm h x 119cm wide x 54cm d (5 handles missing, metal brace to back) £20-30

76 A 19th Century Georgian style mahogany twin handled tray top bedside cabinet 69cm h x 34cm w x 34cm d
(water and contact marks in places, split to door, handle missing) £30-40

77 A pine 3 tier  bookcase fitted shelves, raised on bun feet 110cm h x 118cm w x 28cm d £30-40

79 A pine chest with raised back above 2 short and 2 long drawers, on bracket feet 77cm h x 81cm w x 43cm d
£40-60

80 A Victorian gilt painted nursing chair upholstered in green and gilt fabric, seat of serpentine outline, raised on
cabriole supports £20-30

81 An oval hardwood Canterbury table with carved panels to the side 52cm h x 59cm w x 32cm d £20-30

82 A copper coal scuttle with swing handle £30-40

83 A 19th Century mahogany bureau with fall front above 4 drawers 107cm h x 105cm w x 49cm d £20-30

84 An Edwardian mahogany tub back chair with upholstered seat, raised on square tapered supports, spade feet
£20-30

85 A turquoise painted Loom back chair £20-30

86 A pair of white painted bow front bedside cabinets with recess above cupboard, raised on cabriole supports
66cm h x 41cm w x 33cm d £30-40

87 A set of 4 Victorian style white painted aluminium garden chairs (2 carvers, 2 standard) £40-60

88 An Edwardian white painted dressing chest with oval plate mirror above 3 drawers, raised on square tapered
supports 130cm h x 61cm w x 44cm d £30-40

89 An Edwardian turquoise painted towel rail 79cm h x 60cm w x 30cm d (frame loose) £20-30

90 A hardwood side table fitted a drawer, raised on turned and block supports (split to top)  63cm h x 71cm w x
51cm d £30-40

91 A white painted 3 tier bookcase with 3/4 gallery to the back 90cm h x 57cm w x 21cm d £30-40

92 A rectangular beech stool on tub supports 50cm h x 54cm w x 38cm d £20-30

93 A Victorian style, circular white painted, pierced aluminium garden table with undertier on cabriole supports
72cm h x 107cm diam. £40-60
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94 A pair of circular pierced copper table lamps 23cm £40-60

95 A rectangular Chinese carved hardwood 2 tier coffee table 46cm h x 101cm w x 46cm d £30-40

96 A bleached elm wheel back carver chair with solid seat, on turned supports with H framed stretcher £30-50

97 A Victorian mahogany stationery box with stepped interior, the base fitted a drawer 24cm h x 30cm w x 18cm d
£30-40

98 A set of 6 Hepplewhite style panel back dining chairs with overstuffed seats, raised on square supports £30-40

99 A quartz bulkhead style stock 16cm diam. £20-30

100 A white painted dresser base fitted 3 drawers above triple cupboards, on bun feet 80cm h x 112cm w x 47cm d
£20-30

101 A 19th Century French mantel clock with quartz movement, in a gilt painted case on a shaped marble base
30cm h x 43cm w £30-40

102 A rectangular light oak nest of 3 coffee tables on spiral turned supports 45cm h x 100cm w x 48cm d (water
and contact marks in places) £40-60

103 A Chobi Kilim runner 154cm x 51cm £20-30

104 A rectangular elm refectory dining table, the top formed from 3 planks, raised on standard end supports with H
framed stretcher 79cm h x 182cm l x 77cm w £60-90

105 A white, tan and green ground Chobi Kilim runner with overall geometric design, 149cm x 66cm £40-50

106 A 4 tier rectangular tempered glass and chrome whatnot 105cm h x 40cm w x 30cm d £30-50

107 A gentleman's Gannex single breasted rain coat, approx. size 40 £30-40

108 A Regency lacquered lozenge shaped tray removed from a sewing box fitted numerous compartments 5cm
high x 48cm wide x 32cm d £30-40

109 A wooden chessboard 36cm x 46cm £20-30

110 An orange, green and tan ground Chobi Kilim runner 196cm x 60cm £30-40

112 A tub of loose GB stamps £30-40

113 A mesh and metal, arch shaped 3 fold fire screen 70cm h x 81cm w £20-25

114 A Victorian spelter figure of a knight, converted to a table lamp 44cm £20-30

115 Six leather bound editions "The Works of Shakespeare", 1 volume "Bunyan's Works" and other volumes,
contained in a clear plastic box £20-30

116 A brown, tan and green ground Meshwani Kilim rug with all over geometric design 158cm x 100cm £40-60

117 A Victorian mahogany and brass banded writing slope 15cm x 40cm x 23cm £30-40

118 A 1930's Italian style carved and gilt painted wooden table lamp 38cm £20-30

119 A wooden model yacht 23cm h £20-30

120 A wooden circular double sided air raid siren 30cm x 30cm £30-40

121 A Remmington Standard manual typewriter £20-30

122 A white, green and tan ground Chobi Kilim rug with overall geometric design 124cm x 85cm £40-60

123 A Raleigh Chippy tricycle, some rust £20-30

124 A well weathered square concrete garden urn with Tudor rose decoration 30cm h x 36cm and an octagonal
ditto 35cm h x 40cm w x 40cm d £40-60

125 A pair of well weathered circular concrete garden urns 27cm h x 31cm diam. £30-50

126 A well weathered rectangular concrete garden  plant trough 20cm h x 60cm w x 20cm d and 1 other 15cm h x
58cm w x 19cm d £30-50

127 A green and brown ground Chobi Kilim rug with overall geometric design 124cm x 85cm £30-50

128 A 19th Century grey painted Continental pine chest of 3 drawers 84cm h x 109cm w x 49cm d £70-90

129 An oval grey painted snap top occasional table on a pillar and tripod base 67cm h x 51cm w x 39cm d £30-40
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130 A pine wardrobe enclosed by panelled doors, the base fitted 2 drawers, on bracket feet 188cm h x 92cm w x
49cm d £40-60

131 An oak drawleaf dining table with cup and cover supports and X framed stretcher, 77cm h x 102cm l x 98cm w
£30-50

132 A rectangular Indian hardwood table with stud decoration 45cm h x 89cm w x 60cm d £30-40

133 An elm refectory dining table on standard end supports 76cm h x 183cm l x 75cm w £40-60

134 A set of 4 mid-century tulip style dining chairs £40-50

135 A pine bookcase with moulded cornice, fitted adjustable shelves 183cm h x 65cm w x 35cm d £30-50

136 Two circular terracotta wall sundials (dial missing) 45cm together with a terracotta mask in the form of Bacchus
35cm £30-40

137 A collection of Victorian volumes to include Bunyan John, "Pilgrims Progress" 1844 in 2 volumes,
"Commentaries of Cesar" by Sallist 1833, "Shakespeare Illustrated" 1869, "The Life of Benvenuto Cellini"
1896, "Shakespeare's Works" 1895 and "Carpentry and Joinery, a Complete System of Lines" undated £20-30

138 An early Star vacuum cleaner  (for decorative purposes only) £20-30

141 A Victorian mahogany display cabinet on bookcase, the upper section fitted a shelf enclosed by glazed
panelled door, the base with recess 123cm h x 97cm w x 28cm d (the bookcase has a plywood top) £30-40

142 Goldsmiths "History of Earth and Animated Nature" volumes I and II, half leather bound and other books
£20-30

143 A pair of Libra domestic pan scales with weights £30-40

145 A Victorian leather bound musical photograph album with gilt metal mount (a/f) £20-30

146 Fourteen various moulding planes, 2 smoothing planes and 2 wooden router planes £30-40

147 An oil stone, a spoke shave and a collection of chisels £40-60

148 A no.92 shoulder plane boxed, a steel thumb plane, a Stanley no.78 plane, a Record no.05 plane, a Jack
plane and a Stanley smoothing plane £30-50

149 A mantel timepiece with visible escapement, contained in a marble effect case surmounted by a figure of a lion
£30-40

150 A Swiss "Black Forest" carved bottle holder in the form of a bear 36cm £20-30

151 A circular engraved metal sundial on a concrete base 30cm h £30-40

152 A pair of metal 9 light electroliers 43cm h x 56cm diam and 1 other £30-50

153 A pair of rectangular Ghost occasional tables (possibly Charles Hollis Jones) 65cm h x 51cm w x 38cm d
(contact marks and light scratches in places, 1 missing a bolt to leg) £20-30

154 A large pair of Chinese style silvered pottery urns and covers of baluster form with dragon finials 53cm h
£40-60

155 A large collection of 1980's Eagle comics (including No.1 in poor condition) £20-30

156 Field Marshall Viscount Montgomery, 2 volumes "Normandy to The Baltic" and "El Alamein to The River
Sangro" 8vo. £20-30

157 A photograph album containing photographs of Ross Castle Killarney, The Quay Waterford, Castle Lismore,
Cork Exhibition 1902, photographic prints The New Palace Pier Brighton 50 575A37 and 1930's photograph
album including  Belgium, Dalmatian Coast, Split, Dresden £20-30

158 A wooden crook, a stag horn mounted walking stick and 1 other stick £20-30

159 A 19th Century circular oak tea table raised on a pillar and tripod base 50cm h x 57cm diam. (cut down, 1 leg
has old repair, water and contact marks in places) £40-50

160 A Victorian carved oak spinning chair with slat back and shaped seat, raised on turned supports 92cm h x
33cm w x 33cm d (old repair to back) £30-40
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161 A white, blue and turquoise ground Turkish rug with central medallion 146cm x 104cm (signs of old month,
fringe reduced) £30-40

162 A William IV mahogany adjustable reading table, raised on a chamfered column with triform base and bun feet
70cm h x 90cm w x 44cm d (veneers loose and missing in places) £30-40

163 A carved hardstone table lamp in the form of a stylised pineapple raised on a square base 53cm h £30-40

164 A 17th Century style bleached oak oval drop flap tea table on bobbin turned supports 69cm h x 67cm w x
21cm £40-50

165 A Victorian bleached walnut wedge shaped stationery box, (the calendar and the interior are missing) 35cm h x
41cm w x 28cm d £30-40

166 A set of 4 Victorian bleached mahogany splat back dining chairs with drop in seats of serpentine outline, raised
on cabriole supports, marked JRS Patent J.R.S £30-40

168 A Victorian armchair upholstered in pink buttoned material and ebonised show frame, raised on turned
supports £30-40

169 Japy Freres, a 19th Century French striking mantel clock, contained in a gilt metal case supported by seated
gardener 33cm h x 41cm w x 10cm d (dial is cracked and chipped, clock is not running, missing pendulum, bell
and key) £30-40

170 A collection of book plates from John Evans 1864 volume "The Coins of Ancient Britains" £20-30

171 A reproduction 17th Century Spanish rapier, the blade marked Henri CH, 91cm (rust in places) £20-30

172 An 18th Century mahogany hanging corner cabinet with moulded cornice, fitted shelves enclosed by a
panelled door 112cm high x 69cm wide x 48cm d £20-30

173 A blue and brown ground Bukhara runner with central floral medallion within a multi row border 184cm x 66cm
(signs of old moth, damage in places) £20-30

174 A 19th Century copper ring mould 18cm diam., together with a copper hot water bottle £30-40

175 An oval planished white metal bowl 32cm £30-50

176 Samuel Marti of Paris, a French 8 day striking mantel clock with 8cm dial, Roman numerals, the back plate
marked 35226, contained in a spelter case surmounted by a figure of lady gardener (not running, no pendulum
or key) £30-40

177 Masonic, a brass table bell marked Bosham Lodge, raised on a mahogany stand 23cm £30-40

178 A Special wooden and galvanised metal washboard 58cm x 33cm £40-50

179 A 19th Century style oval plate mirror contained in a gilt resin frame surmounted by an urn 106cm x 47cm
£20-30

180 A rectangular plate mirror contained in a white and gilt painted frame 103cm h x 56cm w (old repair to crest)
£40-50

181 A rectangular plate mirror contained in a gilt plaster frame 71cm x 58cm £30-40

182 A mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 102cm x 75cm £20-30

183 A rectangular bevelled plate Pier mirror contained in a white frame 72cm h x 44cm w £30-40

184 An oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a circular gilt ball studded frame 47cm £40-50

185 A Georgian style rectangular plate mirror contained in a gilt plaster frame 87cm h x 61cm w (some plaster
missing in places) £30-40

186 A 1950's arched plate Italian mirror contained in a carved gilt painted wooden frame 99cm h x 52cm w £30-50

187 A circular bevelled plate mirror contained in a decorative pierced gilt plaster and wood frame 59cm £30-40

188 An Edwardian rectangular mahogany over mantel mirror contained in an inlaid mahogany frame 53cm h x
89cm w £30-40
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189 An arched plate mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame with swag decoration 70cm h x 35cm together with
a circular bevelled plate mirror contained in an octagonal ebonised oak frame 61cm £20-30

190 Three Lladro figures - Sweet and Shy 6754, Daisy 6274 and Girl with Pig 1011 £30-40

191 Four Lladro figures - Painful Bear 5021, Resting Polar Bear 58, Eskimo Playing 1195, Eskimo Riders 5353 the
base signed and dated 14 3 87 £50-75

192 A quantity of silver plated flatware £30-40

193 A Murano style glass figure of a dolphin 30cm, together with a pottery urn and cover decorated a cottage 34cm
h £30-40

194 An Art Pottery vase the base incised Medina Shorter England, 22cm, an Art Pottery vase impressed E P 19cm,
a pottery jug of ribbed form impressed R L 19cm and 2 cylindrical jars and covers (chips to lids) 14cm £20-30

195 A set of 6 Waterford Crystal Kenmare pattern white wine glasses, boxed, a Waterford Crystal club shaped
decanter and stopper and 6 (1 matched) champagne flutes £50-75

196 Eight various Nao figures together with a Lladro figure of Shepherd Boy with Lam 4676 boxed £30-50

197 A collection vintage board games to include Canasta, Word Drop, Original Memory, Scruples, Mini Carpet
Bowls, Cat and Mouse, Go and a quantity of playing cards, card games etc £20-30

198 A collection of vintage Lego to include a boxed set no. 050 £20-30

199 A collection of vintage puzzles £20-30

200 A collection of 1960's World Stamps in a small album together with a collection of miscellaneous stamps
contained within envelopes £20-30

202 Three Lladro figures - Pretty Picking 5222, Bashful Bather 5455 and Sweet Scent 5221 £40-50

203 A Royal Crown Derby style tea service comprising twin handled plate, tea plates, sugar bowl, tea cups and 
saucers (some pieces ring flat, contact marks in places) £20-30

204 Four Royal Doulton figures - Simone, Southern Belle, Elaine and Buttercup £30-40

205 Four Lladro figures -  5680 Travelling in Style 7cm, Feed Me 5cm,  38355 Cheerful Panda 9cm and Neglected
Harlequin Clown 1503 18cm £50-70

206 Five 19th Century glass tumblers etched ears of corn, the base etched a hangman "The Last Drop" £30-40

207 A Poole Pottery rectangular 4 section hors d'oeuvres dish 33cm, a 19th Century porcelain figure of a standing
lady, 3 Prattware plates with Grecian decoration 18cm (1 cracked) £30-40

208 A Capodimonte figure of a seated father and son and 1 other of a seated gentleman with picnic and bird
£20-30

209 A Royal Doulton figure Huntsman 2492, a large Royal Doulton character jug Gone Away (second), 3 Royal
Doulton character jugs - Rip Van Winkle, The Poacher, Gone Away and 1 other jug - Sherlock Holmes £30-40

210 Three 19th Century Staffordshire Prattware pot lids together with an 8 piece ironstone dessert service with twin
handled plate, dish and 6 plates (some cracking in places) and a small collection of decorative plates £20-30

211 A Beswick figure of a pony and other Beswick figures £40-50

212 Three Coalport Ladies of Fashion figures - Jenny, Joan and Victoria together with a signed limited edition
Coalport figure Eugenie First Night at The Opera and 1 other signed limited edition figure Golden Age
Charlotte a Royal Debut £40-50

213 Four Nao figures of nuns - 4611, Sincere Moment 5550, Time To Sew 5501, Feeling Numb 5502 £20-30

214 Three green opaque glass light shades, 3 white ditto and various fittings £20-30

215 A pair of Waterford Crystal figures of lady and gentleman golfers 17cm £30-40

217 A 1920's white ceramic ham stand together with a ditto jelly mould £20-30
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218 Arthur Price Community Plate, an 80 piece canteen of Arthur Price Guildhall pattern flatware comprising 2
serving spoons, 10 soup spoons, 12 dinner knives, 12 dinner forks, 12 pudding spoons, 12 pudding forks, 12
tea knives, 9 tea spoons £40-60

219 A Royal Doulton figure - Reflections Promenade £30-40

220 A pair of large and impressive cut glass vases 29cm, together with a pair of oval cut glass dishes 20cm x 18cm
(minor chips in places) £30-40

221 A Quickchange album of British Empire stamps George V and later including British Guyana, Bahamas,
Australia, South Africa, 1 other album of mint GB and Commonwealth stamps Edward VIII to Elizabeth II
£20-30

222 A Beswick Beatrix Potter figure - Jemima Puddleduck with gold stamp to base, 3 other Beswick Beatrix Potter
figures, a Lladro figure of a dog, 2 of geese, etc £30-50

223 A 17 piece Czechoslovakia Royal pattern tea service comprising bread plate, 6 tea plates, 4 cups (1 chipped
and cracked), 5 saucers, teapot, together with a 21 piece Coalclough Queen Anne pattern tea service with
bread plate, 6 tea plates, milk jug, sugar bowl, 5 cups, 7 saucers, a Beswick twin handed vase, an Art Deco
style vase etc £20-30

225 A Woods Woodland pattern twin handled soup tureen and cover, matching sauce boat and 6 dinner plates
£20-30

227 A Continental porcelain figure of a standing guards officer marked "circa 1820", and 1 other  "circa 1822"
£20-30

228 A silver plated roll top butter dish together with a silver plated spirit kettle £20-30

229 An Art Deco Corona Ware, S Hancock & Sons, pottery bowl 10cm £30-40

230 A Mappin & Webb 44 piece canteen of Old English pattern flatware comprising 2 serving spoons, 6 dinner
knives, 6 dinner forks, 6 soup spoons, 6 pudding spoons, 6 pudding forks, 6 tea spoons and 6 tea knives in an
oak box £30-50

231 A pair of pewter chamber sticks together with a copper and brass pail with swing handle £30-40

232 A 19th Century spelter figure of a lady harvester 28cm and 1 other of a lady with basket 28cm £20-30

233 A Lladro figure - Chit-Chat 05466 £20-30

234 A collection of cuddly toys contained in a plastic box £20-30

235 A set of glass place mats, 6 fish knives and forks, 6 tea knives, 6 pastry forks and servers, 12 silver plated
apostle spoons, 2 pairs of nut crackers, a fish slice and fork £30-40

236 Five oval wooden and plush display frames 20cm x 15cm £30-40

237 Masonic, a ships decanter etched Eastbourne Lodge, Banner Rededication and 1 other decanter £20-30

238 A pair of spelter figures depicting The Harvest, on turned wooden bases 40cm £20-30

239 A 19th Century circular mahogany snap top wine table, raised on pillar and tripod base 65cm h x 69cm diam.
£30-40

240 Seven blue albums of German stamps £40-60

241 A pair of 19th Century Sankey & Sankey copper jugs 33cm together with 2 19th Century copper kettles £30-40

242 Volumes 1 and 2 (x2) of Stanley Gibbons GB mint stamps, a blue Concord album of GB stamps and a red 
album of GB stamps £50-70

243 A Brownie Junior 6 x 20 camera, a folding camera etc £20-30

245 A circular copper foot warmer, copper kettle and a copper and brass hot water bottle £30-40

246 Three green and 1 blue album of Elizabeth II GB mint stamps £40-60

247 Benham & Co, a 19th Century copper saucepan with steel handle, a brass saucepan with steel handle, 2
copper jelly moulds and a copper kettle £30-40
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248 Five albums of mint Jersey stamps together with an album of Isle of Man stamps (6) £40-50

249 Johns W. E., a collection of 23 Biggles books  and one Gimlet's Oriental Quest (some with dust covers) £20-30

251 A reproduction protestant wall clock complete with pendulum and weights £30-40

252 An Oriental blue and white jardiniere/fish bowl decorated carp 23cm x 31cm £30-40

253 An Oriental blue glazed club shaped floral patterned vase 50cm £30-40

254 A 19th Century pottery figure of a liveried servant with basket 40cm (damaged) £30-40

255 A Japanese Satsuma pottery twin handled vase decorated a figure 59cm (cracks in places) £30-40

256 A 19th Century copper washing dolly, a circular 19th Century copper foot warmer, a spittoon, 2 chestnut
roasters and a collection of copper ware £30-40

257 A pair of silvered resin tea light holders in the form of spoons 50cm £30-40

258 A Swiss Thoune Majolica charger decorated mountain and lake scene 30cm, together with a Japanese
porcelain plate decorated birds 8cm £30-40

259 A tailors mannequin on a turned beech stand £40-60

260 A circular pewter dish 11cm and a small collection of silver plated flatware £20-30

261 A 19th Century waffle iron/ biscuit press together with a pair of 19th Century iron tongs £40-50

262 A boxwood slide rule, a parallel ruler and an Army & Navy rolling ruler and other geometry instruments £30-40

263 A Royal Crown Derby trinket box and cover, the base marked 1297 XLIX 4cm h x 6cm, 1 other A.1295 L 3cm x
5cm and a Derby style plate 18cm £30-40

264 A Baccarat glass paperweight in the form of a sea lion 10cm (crack to base) £20-30

265 A collection of costume jewellery including beads etc £20-30

266 A lady's cocktail wristwatch £20-30

267 A collection of costume jewellery including necklaces, beads, brooches etc, contained in a box with hinged lid
£30-40

268 A gentleman's Timex automatic wristwatch with calendar aperture in a gilt case together with a Consul
wristwatch in a chrome case £30-40

269 Two German epaulettes and a small collection of cloth and metal insignia £30-40

270 A collection of costume jewellery including necklaces, earrings, bracelets, brooches, etc £40-50

271 A collection of various sixpences and other coins £20-30

272 A metal tea caddy containing a collection of buttons £30-40

273 A ring bound album containing various cigarette cards - Players, Wills and a collection of Kensitas loose
cigarette cards £30-50

274 A collection of bead necklaces £20-30

275 A gentleman's Accurist wristwatch boxed, a Lorus quartz wristwatch boxed, a lady's Sekonda wristwatch
boxed and other fashion washes and cufflinks contained in a wooden box £30-50

276 A quantity of costume jewellery including necklaces, beads, etc £30-40

277 A quantity of costume jewellery including gold plated necklaces, beads, brooches, etc, contained in a yellow
jewellery box £30-40

278 A blue Parker Junior fountain pen boxed, a small Parker Duofold fountain pen in a red marbled case, a Parker
fountain pen and a Sheaffer fountain pen, a dip pen, propelling pencil etc £30-40

279 A collection of costume jewellery including necklaces, beads, etc £30-40

280 A Victorian square cut glass inkwell with brass pierced standish incorporating a letter rack and with dip pen
and scissors (chips to inkwell) £30-40

281 A lady's Rotary quartz wristwatch in a gilt metal case with integral bracelet, together with a cocktail wristwatch
in a gilt metal case £20-30

Page 10/16



282 A shoe buckle set brilliants, 2 steel shoe buckles and a pierced silver plated nurses buckle £30-40

283 A Seiko chronograph wristwatch in a gilt metal case with multiple dials £30-40

284 A Victorian silver bladed folding fruit knife with mother of pearl grip London 1879 and a Balfour 2 bladed folding
pocket knife (1 blade f) and with file £30-40

285 An oval shell carved cameo portrait brooch, a micro mosaic brooch (hinge a/f) and a quantity of costume
jewellery £40-50

286 A pair of etchings, Duke of Newcastle, engravings for William Cavendish's "A General System of
Horsemanship" first English edition 1743 43cm x 57cm £30-40

287 A Continental key wind open face fob watch  with silver and gilt dial (second hand missing), contained in a
metal case marked fine silver £20-30

288 A Russian 8 x 30m monocular £20-30

289 A Papermate propelling pencil in gilt and grey case, 2 gilt cased ballpoint pens and a small collection of pens
£20-30

290 A lady's Rotary wristwatch, boxed £30-40

291 A Schuco Studio clockwork racing car (no key or steering wheel, back wheel loose) £30-40

292 A Moeris wristwatch with white dial and Arabic numerals, movement signed Moeris 17 jewels 10 1/2, contained
in a stainless steel £20-30

293 A Guernsey AA beehive radiator badge no. 0G02749, 1 other beehive radiator badge, an AA badge £30-40

294 A lady's Lorus wristwatch boxed, a Limit quartz wristwatch boxed, a Bulova wristwatch and 3 other
wristwatches £30-40

295 A late 1950's early 60's pair of hand puppets of Sooty and Sweep (Sweep missing ear) together with a boxed
Sooty xylophone £20-30

296 A 1985 Royal Mint proof set of coins, a 2007 ditto and a collection of coins £30-40

297 A Second World War German leather Luger holster and 2 leather map cases £30-40

298 Goldsmith, Oliver, "Goldsmiths Animated Nature" in 2 volumes, Blackie and Son Glasgow 1844, half bound in
brown calf with mottled paper boards, 4to. £30-40

299 A 1930's HMV half tone gramophone needle tin, a Regal ditto and a collection of other vintage tins £30-40

300 Butler, Samual and Atlas, "An Ancient Geography" London; Longman, Rees, Orme, Brown and Green,
corrected 1827 edition, quarter bound cloth and marble paper boards (rubbing and loss to corners of spine, all
pages present but some loos, foxing throughout) £30-40

301 A Chinese water pipe together with a rectangular carved coffer trinket box with hinged lid £30-40

302 Action Man by Palitoy, a collection of vintage, mainly military costumes, including Tank Commander and other
jackets £30-40

303 A quantity of loose cigarette cards including Players, Wills, etc £30-50

304 A leather Sam Brown belt, a pair of webbing gaiters, beret and a small collection of camouflage netting £30-40

305 A Second World War British steel helmet with camouflage net (liner loose) £30-40

306 A collection of miniature bottles of spirit etc (some with spirit loss) £30-40

307 A mid-century circular wine table with yellow painted top on a metal base 47cm h x 40cm diam. £30-40

309 A folio containing a collection of First and Second World War newspapers £30-40

310 Four Chinese prints on fabric 21cm x 17cm £30-40

311 A collection of 45rpm single records to include Frank Sinatra, Andy Williams, Nat King Cole etc £30-40

312 A Japanese Aires 35mm-IIIL camera £20-30

313 After O Klein, a humorous coloured print "Dirty Dogs in Paris" 17cm x 44cm £30-40

315 Star Wars a collection of VHS tapes from Episodes 1 to 6 including 1980s editions £20-25

Page 11/16



316 A yellow teddy bear with articulated limbs 43cm, a Millwheel limited edition bear Charlie, a Bears of Steiff Bear
Ears, 2 Merrythought limited edition bears Hope boxed and with certificates, etc £30-50

317 A Tri-ang metal and plastic TT Riding Academy horse box and 4 Lledo model racing cars boxed £20-30

318 A Triang OO gauge train set with Princess Elizabeth locomotive, tender and 2 carriages, boxed, a Triang
diesel locomotive R152 and various items of boxed and unboxed rolling stock £40-60

319 A large collection of Dublo gauge buildings, scenery, rails etc £40-60

320 A Hornby Dublo locomotive - City of London, a Triang diesel locomotive R253 boxed and a small quantity of
various locomotives and tended £40-60

321 A Hornby locomotive and tender R1454, Sir Dinadan double headed locomotive and tender, a Hornby Inter
City 125, a Triang R150 LNER locomotive and tender and 5 other tank engines £50-75

322 A large collection of Hornby Triang, Lima and others, carriages and rolling stock £40-60

323 Two Lima OO gauge model diesel locomotives, 4 clockwork tank engines together with other model
locomotives £40-60

324 A collection of Triang and Hornby OO gauge rolling stock, all boxed £40-60

325 A quantity of Triang, Hornby and Lima Dublo carriages, all boxed £30-50

326 A Triang R.230 bomb transporter and other items of Hornby rolling stock boxed £30-50

327 Three Britains Naval cannons boxed, a Britains 18th Century cannon boxed together with a collection of other
canons £30-50

328 A collection of O gauge fencing, figures, model cars etc, contained in 2 shallow boxes £30-50

329 Eight various 20th Century Chinese miniatured cloisonne enamelled snuff bottles £30-50

330 A lady's 1950's Caravelle Swiss pendant watch, a lady's Rotary wristwatch, 2 Oris wristwatches and 2 others
£30-40

331 A red Triang crane £20-30

332 A collection of Triang, Hornby, Piko OO gauge rolling stock, all boxed and contained in a clear plastic box
£30-50

333 A power supply unit 492/240 and a collection of O gauge rolling stock and rails, contained in a clear plastic box
£30-50

334 A Lima locomotive and tender 1701M, a Lima double headed locomotive 5114MWG, 2 Lima overhead electric
locomotives 8048L and 8046L, 2 Jouef tank engines 8292 and 8295, 2 ditto overhead electric engines 8856
and 8857 £60-80

335 Six Piko tank engines - BR64, BR66, BR75, BR86 and BR89 (x2), boxed, together with 2 locomotives and
tenders BR24 and BR55 £70-90

336 A Hornby OO gauge locomotive and tender R316 - Lady Diana Spencer, a diesel double headed locomotive
and tender R084, an Airfix locomotive and tender, a Triang tank engine, a Dapol tank engine  etc £40-60

337 A Triang Hornby R233 American locomotive and tender, a Lima diesel double headed locomotive and tender,
1 other, A Triang railways double headed diesel locomotive and a Triang railways overhead locomotive and
tender together with a small collection of N gauge rolling stock £30-50

338 A Triang pressed metal Express tank engine (some rust), £20-30

339 Star Wars by Palitoy,  a collection of vintage mini rigs and other smaller vehicles to include Cap-2 (x2
incomplete), Int 4 MTV-7 (missing canon), MLC-3, PDT-8, Radar Laser Canon (x2), Tri-Pod laser cannon and
a speeder bike £50-75

340 A Triang Dublo RS.I train set boxed, a Hornby Intercity 225 R824 train set boxed and a Mehano Thunderbolt
Express train set boxed (sets not guaranteed to be complete) £40-50
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341 A Hornby R421 signal box, an R418 Dunster Station and a R590 Station, all boxed, together with a collection
of Hornby rails and buildings, contained in a large plastic box £40-60

342 A large collection of railway track together with 3 Hornby control centres - R920, R10 and RP920, boxed,
contained in a cardboard box £40-60

343 A Tannoy YA4353 Second World War naval hand held microphone, 1 other, a service respirator, etc £30-50

344 A Scalextric Sports 30 set boxed £40-60

345 A Fleischmann N gauge 9325 train set boxed, together with a 9194 set boxed, a Triang OO gauge 153 tank
engine boxed and 1 other R555R boxed £30-50

346 A Hornby Dublo metal station platform together with level crossings, foot bridges, etc, contained in a green
plastic box £20-30

347 A Bartholomew's wall chart - The World on Mercator's Projections £40-50

348 Two folios "Chopin in his Own Land", documents and souvenirs, edited by K Crystyna Kobylanska, Polish
Music Productions 1955, together with "Six Impressions of Franz Schubert's Symphony in B Minor, The
Unfinished" by Bruno Frost, limited edition no.28/1000 signed by Bruno Frost £20-30

349 The Henry Irving Shakespeare, "The Works of William Shakespeare" edited by Sir Henry Irving and Frank A
Marshall in 13 volumes, Gresham 1906, 4 to., bound in green cloth with gilt and green foliate decoration  (in
poor condition) £20-30

350 Three Lladro figures - Morning Chores 05552, Prayerful Moment 5500, Call to Prayer 5551 together with 3 Nao
figures - Angel Choir, Girl with Dog and Seated Boy with Puppy £30-40

351 Sherree Valentine-Daines, a signed coloured print "The Ryder Cup" and 1 other "The Eighteenth Hole at St
Andrews" (some water damage) £20-30

352 A pair of Continental limited edition monochrome prints, town scapes, Cathedrals with spires 23cm x 18cm,
oval, marked 992/200 TW 92 £20-30

353 Binnie Barnes [Gertrude Maud Frankovich nee Barnes (1903-1998) - Still Life with Bottle of Wine, Bread,
Cheese and Glass, oil on board, signed recto, 49cm x 37cm Chelsea Art Society Chenil Galleries label verso,
within a swept gilt composition frame. 
Note: Gertrude Maud Barnes, known professionally as Binnie Barnes, was an English actress whose career in
films spanned from 1923 to 1973. She was known as a leading lady in films such as "The Private Life of Henry
VIII", "The Last of the Mohicans" and "In Old California" £40-60

354 A W Williams, oil on canvas, harvest scene with figures, signed and dated 1891, 29cm x 44cm £30-40

355 Paul Marney (1829-1914), watercolour, study of a tower, cart and buildings with figures 44cm x 31cm (some
foxing) £30-40

356 Brian Lewis, watercolour drawing "St Michaels Chart Sutton" 18cm x 23cm £20-30

357 Francois Depresle, a French oil painting on canvas, study of Notre Dames from the Seine, 20cm x 25cm
£30-50

358 Stanley Lambert, watercolour, cottage window pump, 18cm x 26cm £30-40

359 Taylor,  Victorian watercolour, interior scene with figures and a seated dog, signed and dated 1860, 18cm x
23cm £30-40

360 A pair of coloured aquatints, "The Thames and Palace of Westminster" and "St Pauls Looking East" 15cm x
23cm £40-50

361 W E Howard, watercolour, study of a leaf 22cm x 14cm £20-30

362 D D Bolar, coloured print "Unique, 1st Guitar 2006" signed and dated 16cm x 12cm £20-30

363 Watercolour, river scene with bridge and extensive columns, 15cm x 48cm £30-50

364 M W Page, watercolour "Oporto", signed and dated 1851, 39cm x 55cm £30-50
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365 J T Kingsley Tarbey, oil on canvas, girl driving cattle 45cm x 61cm, unframed £30-40

366 Simon Kenevan 1963, watercolour, beach scene with groynes 48cm x 67cm £40-60

367 David Chen, an applied canvas, Hong Kong harbour 60cm h x 89cm w, within a carved frame £30-50

368 W L Wylie, coloured print "HMS Bellerophon" and 1 other 24cm x 44cm £20-30

369 Corinna Button, limited edition coloured print "Star Gazer" no.3/50, 33cm x 23cm £30-40

370 Charles Brooker, watercolour, country scene with farm buildings and figures 34cm x 49cm, signed £30-40

371 M W Page, watercolour "Porto" labelled to reverse 30cm x 45cm £30-40

372 Charles Brooker, watercolour, "The Five Bar Gate" signed and dated 2000, 32cm x 47cm £30-40

373 Alfred Daniels, a coloured print "Seaside Pub" dated 1988 38cm x 51cm £20-30

374 E. Wolf – "The De Havilland Moth, The Man & The Myth", limited edition colour print, signed and dated '95,
58.5cm x 82cm, within a stained wood frame £30-40

375 Scott Teplin, "Big Canal 2014" coloured print signed, 60cm x 79cm £20-30

376 Frank Algernon Stewart (1877-1945) Bicester and Warden Hill (Fox Hunting Scene), limited edition colour
print, signed in pencil and with Fine Art Trade Guild blind stamp, 33cm x 64cm, within a gilt frame £30-40

377 Joseph Halford-Ross (1866-1909), watercolour, moorland river scene 18cm x 28cm £20-30

378 Lizelle Van Den Bergu, limited edition coloured print "Hold Me Tight" no.1/6, 20cm x 15cm £30-40

379 Continental School – Alpine Valley Landscape with Hamlet, late 19th/early 20th century watercolour, 37cm x
53cm, within a gilt frame £30-40

380 Louise Fisher, a limited edition coloured print "Where Two Deserts Meet" signed 33cm x 42cm £30-40

381 David Tran, photograph "Shipwreck Saltwick Bay" 24cm x 49cm £20-30

382 A 3-dimensional photograph of The Beatles walking 30cm x 28cm and a reproduction black and white
photograph of the Beatles singing 29cm x 38cm £20-30

383 Stan Eales 1962, cartoon watercolour, moonlit scene with figure walking 29cm x 22cm, with Rae-Smith Gallery
label to reverse £20-30

384 Tim Bolmer, limited edition coloured print, an illustrated coloured map "The City of York" signed, no.2/250
29cm x 40cm £20-30

385 A coloured photograph of an Apple Pro keyboard model M7803 together with mouse 45cm x 45cm £20-30

386 Susan Dysinger, limited edition coloured print "Jimmy Walker's Piano" no.43/500, 35cm x 26cm £20-40

387 Larry (Terence Parkes) (British 1927-2003), "Prime Minister Neville Chamberlain waving a signed Hitler
watercolour on his return from Munich 29 Sept 1938", pen with ink, signed and captioned, 12.5cm x 19cm,
within a frame, a pen with ink cartoon by Ionicus (Joshua Armitage), "I'm Unwinding" and one other. (3) £20-30

388 Matt Bruce, oil on board, downland scene with windmill 59cm x 119cm (some paint loss in the sky), signed and
dated '66 £40-60

389 G Brouwer, oil on canvas, ducks over a lake and dawn 60cm x 89cm, within a gilt frame (some damage to
paint on the right side) £30-40

390 A coloured print for Oz Magazine "Tax Dodgers Special Oz Goes Big" see centre spread, 37cm x 27cm and a
coloured print "The Guardian Guide June 2012", The A-Z of Pop Music" 33cm x 21cm £20-30

391 John Bryce, limited edition etching "Victoria Embankment" no.10/50, signed and dated 2004 10cm x 11cm
£20-30

392 **Phil May (British, b.1925), "Bristol Bulldog Mk II", watercolour with ink and gouache, signed and titled,
30.5cm x 46cm, within an aluminium frame. **Please note that Artists Resale Rights may be payable on this lot
£40-50
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393 F Watson, coloured print "Skating with Moonlight" no.16/40, signed, 9cm x 11cm £20-30

394 Riana Vorster (South African, Contemporary), Interior Scene with Figure and Cat near an open Fire, oil on
canvas, signed and dated '04, 100cm x 75cm, within a painted wood and gilt frame. £30-40

395 A coloured photograph "Tenby Harbour by Moonlight" signed to bottom right corner 11cm x 30cm £20-30

396 Arderne Clarence (South African/British, 1882-1966), "Plachett Park, Sussex, Summer", early 20th century
watercolour with bodycolour, signed, 26cm x 57cm, within a titled mount and gilt composition frame. £20-30

397 Ethel R. Price, Alpine Lake Scene, watercolour, signed and dated 1911, 24cm x 36cm, within a gilt frame.
£20-30

398 A Victorian circular wool work panel of roses, contained in a carved and pierced rosewood frame 30cm £20-30

399 Dallas Simpson 1972, (1925-1984), oil on board, study of a standing Spanish boy with a donkey 80cm x 56cm
£20-30

400 David R. Meeks,  "River Ray from the Fencott Bridge", late 20th/early 21st century watercolour, signed recto,
titled label verso, 35cm x 51cm, within a gilt frame. £20-30

401 Susan Dysinger, limited edition coloured print signed, "Delta Blues Boys" no.2/100, 57cm x 78cm £20-30

402 A reproduction coloured map of Leicester 42cm x 55cm, two of Cornwall  22cm x 21cm and 11cm x 15cm
£20-30

403 Four Croquis Elegants coloured fashion prints 31cm x 16cm £30-40

404 Trog, a black and white cartoon "Flook by Trog" and a Clive by Angus Magell print 10cm x 36cm, in Hogarth
frames £30-40

405 Henry John Yeend King (1855-1924) – The Ferry, late 19th/early 20th century photogravure, 43.5cm x 67cm,
within a carved oak frame £30-40

406 H De L'etoille,  oil on canvas depicting flowers 58.5cm w  x 58.5 cm w, within a gilt frame £30-50

407 Francois Depresle,  French oil painting on canvas,  river scene with fishing boats, signed, 43cm x 53cm label
to the reverse Ile d'Oleron £30-40

408 F J James, watercolour, fishermen by a stream, signed and dated '76, 26cm x 36cm £20-30

409 An Ercol beech framed 2 seat settee, 2 matching armchairs and a footstool, upholstered in orange coloured
material (some stains to material) £40-60

410 Paul Stanton,  pen and gouache, a retrospective study,  wave form, signed and dated 2015, 33cm x 23cm
within in a white frame, label to reverse £40-60

411 A pair of LEAK 2030 speakers in teak cases £20-30

412 A Praktica PL noval SLR camera with hard case, telephoto lens, 35 mm lens and other accessories £20-30

413 Heston Blumenthal "The Big Fat Duck" cookbook by Bloomsbury, first edition, folio in slip case, signed £40-50

414 A vintage rubber keyed ZX Spectrum, boxed with fitted polystyrene, complete, a ZX Spectrum Plus 2, boxed
with polystyrene, complete and various games and joy sticks £30-40

415 A Garrard Transcription Model AP76 record player turntable with perspex lid and fitted wooden case £20-30

416 An unbranded FM radio receiver together with a Brennan CD ripper £30-40

417 A "Malaga" Spanish 6 string acoustic guitar contained in a plush lined black hardcase £40-60

418 A 1:18 scale model of a black BMW 325TI compact car, boxed with polystyrene £30-40

419 A collection of Onyx and Quartzo scale model cars of Formula One cars  (27), together with a Paul's Model Art
1:18 scale model of a McLaren Mercedes Formula One racing car £40-60

420 A collection of  Onyx Model 1:43 scale cars - Formula One '91 and '92 (17), all boxed £30-40

421 A collection of 1990's Minichamps 1:42 scale Indy Car Collection models, (18), all boxed £30-40

422 A collection of 1990's Mini Champs 1:42 scale Formula One cars (24), all boxed £80-120

423 A collection of 1990's Minichamps 1:42 scale Formula One cars (23), all boxed £80-120
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424 Five Paul's Model Art 1:42 scale Michael Schumacher Collection cars, all boxed £40-60

425 Four 1:42 scale Ayrton Senna Formula One cars by different manufacturers, together with a scale model of
Senna's helmet £40-60

426 A large collection of 1970's, 80's and 90's 1:42 scale Minichamps Formula One cars, all boxed (30) £60-80

427 A collection of scale model racing cars and others from the 1950's to 70's to include Brumm, Corgi etc. (16)
£30-40

428 Phil Hobbs – Farm Scenes, a pair of 20th century limited edition colour prints, signed and editioned 113/750
and 167/750 respectively in pencil, 9cm x 11cm, both within painted and gilt frame £20-40

429 A Nelson stamp album of world stamps, a collection of first day covers and loose stamps on paper, contained
in 2 small plastic boxes £30-40

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 16/16

http://www.tcpdf.org

